CVFRMSV / CVFRMEV
FIRE RATED METAL SUPPLY / EXTRACT VALVE
Combi-Vent Engineering Ltd
Unit 4, Catherine Street West, Denton, Manchester M34 3SY    Tel: 0161 336 5065    E-mail: enquiries@combivent.co.uk
Website: www.combivent.co.uk   Website: www.cveshop.co.uk   Registered in England No. 2920438
CVE Shop Fire Rated Air Valves available for both supply and extract
in domestic and commercial air handling systems.
Where a ceiling is a fire-separating element, it needs to be protected

Ventilation Air Valves are mainly used as terminals for Mechanical Ventilation Systems (MEV or MVHR).  Valves
are adjustable by rotating the central baffle (or disc) and a locking nut permits accurate balancing of air volume.
All products meet the highest standard of quality and are available in White Epoxy Coated Steel.  Our ventilation
air valves include collars to fix directly to a round duct.
The Air Valves are available to suit the following diameters for both Extract and Supply.
Key Features and Benefits
• Meets the requirements of Building Regulations Document B
• Maintains integrity of Fire Rated ceilings for up to 60 minutes
• Cost effective alternative to more expensive Metal Fire Rated Valves / Fire Dampers
• Both Extract and Supply versions available
• Fits in same way as normal air valve
• Air flow is unaffected
• Easy to retro fit in place of existing valves (see fitting instructions overleaf)
Sizes Available / Dimensions
CVE Product Codes Size
CVFRMSV-80     /   CVFRMEV-80      80mm
CVFRMSV-100   /  CVFRMEV-100 100mm
CVFRMSV-125  /   CVFRMEV-125 125mm
CVFRMSV-150  /   CVFRMEV-150 150mm
CVFRMSV-200  /   CVFRMEV-200 200mm
CVFRMSV / CVFRMEV